
2026 NYWA Region 3 K 40
Mat 1 - AM

E. Sanchez

Maj 12-4

R. Schrupp

R. Thielen 129
R. Schrupp

R. Schrupp 114
Bye

Carter Muetzel
Hutchinson

C. Muetzel

L. Gunderson

L. Gunderson

C. Boehlke

Fall 0:36

137

121
Bye

_Fall 0:31

B. Luebke _

B. Luebke

Bye

111Lawson Gunderson
OsseoDec 7-5

R. Schrupp
131

Bye

L. Gunderson

Dec 5-4

Beau Luebke
Watertown-Mayer

101Fall 0:57

H. Bredahl

Fall 0:31

129Trey Wroge
HLWW

H. Bredahl
113

S. Oswald T. Wroge

Dec 12-6

122 Svea Oswald
Oakdale

102Fall 1:00

K. Murphy
115

K. Murphy

Fall 0:21

112 R. Thielen

R. Thielen

Kai Murphy
ANML

Fall 0:20

R. Thielen

Dec 7-0

141

137
Remington Thielen

New Prague
103

R. Thielen

Fall 1:00

G. Edman

Fall 0:46

142
138 C. Muetzel

143 Evan Sanchez
Elk River3RD 5TH

R. Vang

E. Sanchez

E. Sanchez

1ST

E. Sanchez

C. Muetzel

Greyson Edman
Oakdale

104

T. Wroge

116

R. Vang

Fall 0:29

113
Hayden Bredahl

RockfordFall 1:18

H. Bredahl

Fall 2:43

C. Boehlke

123
T. Wroge

River Vang
Oakdale

105Fall 0:31
112

Fall 0:26

130

B. Fix

Rocky Schrupp
Big Lake

132 B. Fix R. Schrupp

Fall 2:46

Barrett Fix
Pine City

106

138

Dec 10-6

_

Bye

Fall 0:24

114 C. Boehlke

ByeFall 0:42

E. Sanchez

C. Muetzel

Bye

C. Boehlke

TF 16-0

124
C. Muetzel

Camden Boehlke
Buffalo

_
130 Fall 0:44 111 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 K 45
Mat 1 - AM

J. Hoffman

Maj 11-3

J. Hoffman

S. Xiong 133
J. Hoffman

J. Hoffman 120
Bye

Corbin Brand
New Ulm

C. Brand

C. Brand

C. Brand

C. Brand

Fall 1:17

139

125
Bye

_Fall 0:45

A. Halvorson _

A. Halvorson

Bye

117Adrian Halvorson
OgilvieFall 0:39

J. Hoffman
135

Bye

H. Hood

Fall 2:56

Hudson Hood
Watertown-Mayer

107Fall 2:55

W. Skraba

TF 15-0

133Stanley Xiong
Oakdale

W. Skraba
119

C. Puncochar S. Xiong

Fall 2:00

126 Cole Puncochar
HLWW

108Fall 1:19

C. Puncochar
_

Bye

Fall 1:27

118 S. Xiong

S. Xiong

Bye
Bye

N. Petterson

Fall 1:24

144

139
Nick Petterson

GSL
_

S. Xiong

Fall 0:33

Bye

Bye

145
140 H. Hood

146 Thor Hovda
Delano3RD 5TH

G. Decker

T. Hovda

T. Hovda

1ST

T. Hovda

H. Hood

Bye
_

N. Petterson

_

G. Decker

Bye

119
Gabe Decker

ANMLBye

W. Skraba

Fall 2:40

M. McLain

127
N. Petterson

Wyatt Skraba
Buffalo

109Fall 3:00
118

Fall 0:21

134

T. Flintrop

Miles McLain
Hutchinson

136 T. Flintrop M. McLain

Dec 6-4

Titan Max Flintrop
Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield

110

140

SV-1 6-3

_

Bye

Fall 0:37

120 M. McLain

ByeTF 15-0

T. Hovda

H. Hood

Bye

J. Hoffman

Dec 9-5

128
H. Hood

Jacob Hoffman
Blaine

_
134 Fall 0:37 117 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 K 50
Mat 2 - AM

B. Halver

Dec 10-6

B. Halver

B. Halver 227
B. Wedan

T. Youngren 212
Bye

Cj Betts
Wayzata

C. Betts

C. Betts

C. Betts

C. Betts

Maj 16-3

237

222
Bye

_Dec 7-5

B. Wedan _

B. Wedan

Bye

209Ethan Sanchez
Elk RiverFall 2:38

B. Wedan
229

Bye

E. Sanchez

Fall 0:24

Beau Wedan
Chisago City

201Fall 2:57

C. Little

Fall 2:00

227Crosby McDonough
ANML

C. Little
211 B.

LeTourneau C. McDonough

Fall 1:37

223 Bryson LeTourneau
North Branch

202TF 22-7

R. Becker
213

R. Becker

TF 21-4

210 B. Halver

B. Wedan

Roman Becker
ANML

Fall 0:24

B. Halver

Fall 1:27

243

237
Berklee Halver

Chaska/Chanhassen
203

H. Antiel

Maj 20-11

A. Fuller

Dec 14-7

244
238 H. Antiel

245 Brody Fleischacker
Watertown-Mayer3RD 5TH

P. Peterson

B. Fleischack

B. Fleischack

1ST

P. Peterson

P. Peterson

Axel Fuller
Forest Lake

204

P. Peterson

214

P. Peterson

Fall 0:23

211
Cutter Little

STMA (St. Michael/AlbertvFall 0:23

C. Little

Fall 1:13

B. Fleischack

224 C.
McDonough

Palmer Peterson
STMA (St. Michael/Albertv

205
Dec 14-11

210
Dec 4-1

228

H. Rettmann

Teddy Youngren
HLWW

230 H. Rettmann T. Youngren

Maj 10-0

Hendricks Rettmann
New Ulm

206

238

Dec 1-0

215

D. Carlson

Dec 13-6

212 H. Antiel
Hayes Antiel

HLWWDec 13-6

H. Antiel

E. Sanchez

Fall 0:54

H. Antiel

SV-1 12-9

225
E. Sanchez

Drew Carlson
North Branch

207
228 Fall 0:50 209 TF 17-0
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2026 NYWA Region 3 K 55
Mat 2 - AM

A. Hoeschen

TF 18-0

A. Hoeschen

T. Siverling 231
A. Hoeschen

A. Hoeschen 219
Bye

Theodore Siverling
Osseo

T. Siverling

T. Siverling

N. Lutgen

N. Lutgen

Maj 16-3

239

226
Bye

_Fall 1:39

K. Folkerds _

K. Folkerds

Bye

216Ozzy Oswald
OakdaleDec 7-2

A. Hoeschen
233

Bye

O. Oswald

Dec 11-5

Kingston Folkerds
Monticello

208SV-1 13-10

B. Lewandowsk

Fall 0:35

231Emilio Melara - Cano
Orono

B. Lewandowsk
218

Bye E. Melara - C

Dec 7-0

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

217 N. Lutgen

T. Siverling

Bye
Bye

N. Lutgen

Fall 0:56

246

239
Nolan Lutgen

New Ulm
_

T. Siverling

TF 17-2

Bye

Bye

247
240 O. Oswald

248 James Wheeler
Minnetonka3RD 5TH

Bye

J. Wheeler

J. Wheeler

1ST

W. Hoffmann

O. Oswald

Bye
_

E. Melara - C

_

Bye

Bye

218

ByeBye

B. Lewandowsk

TF 17-0

J. Wheeler

_
E. Melara - C

Bo Lewandowski
Foley

_Bye
217

Bye

232

Bye

Austin Hoeschen
Sartell

234 Bye A. Hoeschen

Fall 0:51

Bye
_

240

Dec 11-9

_

Bye

Bye

219 W. Hoffmann

ByeDec 15-13

W. Hoffmann

O. Oswald

Bye

W. Hoffmann

Fall 1:49

_
O. Oswald

Westin Hoffmann
St. Peter

_
232 Bye 216 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 K 60
Mat 2 - AM

J. Willhite

TF 22-2

C. Hricovec

C. Hricovec

Bye

Boden Perry
Blaine

B. Perry

B. Perry

B. Perry

Dec 6-4

Bye

_

_

C. Hricovec

Bye

Charles Hricovec
STMA (St. Michael/Albertv

Bye

G. Anderson

235 Fall 1:59

241

D. Setzer
Gavin Anderson

St. Peter

220

250

Dec 12-8

236

Dec 15-9

249

G. Anderson
Crew Capra

Lakeville

3RD

J. Willhite

235

J. Willhite C. Capra

1ST

242

Jackson Willhite
Osseo

221

D. Setzer

Fall 1:34

TF 15-0

J. Willhite _

Bye

Maj 9-1

236 C. Capra

D. Setzer Bye241

Bye

D. Setzer

Fall 2:41

251

G. Anderson
Duke Setzer

Andover

_5TH

242

Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 K 70
Mat 2 - AM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Frank
Johnson

Watertown-Mayer

Frank
Johnson

Watertown-Mayer

Bye

Frank
Johnson

Watertown-Mayer

Bye

_

Frank
Johnson

Watertown-Mayer

_ 252Bye Bye Bye

F. Johnson (Watertown-Mayer)
1ST

Bye
2ND
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2026 NYWA Region 3 K 105
Mat 2 - AM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Onyx
Torres

Mankato East

Onyx
Torres

Mankato East

Bye

Onyx
Torres

Mankato East

Bye

_

Onyx
Torres

Mankato East

_ 253Bye Bye Bye

O. Torres (Mankato East)
1ST

Bye
2ND
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 45
Mat 3 - AM

T. Seck

Maj 13-0

T. Seck

L. Krueger

Bye

Zayne Wolf
Elk River

Z. Wolf

K. Miller

K. Miller

Dec 15-8

Bye

_

_

L. Krueger

Bye

Keaton Miller
Osseo

Bye

K. Miller

328 Fall 0:30

339

T. Seck
Logan Krueger
Mankato East

309

346

Dec 4-0

329

Dec 6-2

345

Z. Wolf
Collin Himmerick

Chaska/Chanhassen

3RD

Z. Wolf

328

A. Fuller C. Himmerick

1ST

340

Avaliese Fuller
Forest Lake

310

L. Krueger

Dec 9-2

Maj 10-0

N. Juricek 330

N. Juricek

Maj 9-0

329 C. Himmerick

L. Krueger
Nori Juricek

Chaska/Chanhassen339

Dec 14-7

T. Seck

Dec 6-5

347

N. Juricek
Thomas Seck

STMA (St. Michael/Albertv

3115TH

340

Dec 7-0
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 50
Mat 3 - AM

K. Crain

Fall 2:11

K. DeLaForest

J. McLain 331
J. Bronniche

C. Hessig 315
Bye

Saeed Mirza
Edina

S. Mirza

S. Mirza

S. Mirza

C. Elfmann

Dec 1-0

341

322
Bye

_Maj 18-4

J. Bronniche _

J. Bronniche

Bye

312Jordan Bronniche
WayzataUTB 4-2

K. DeLaForest
333

Bye

K. Crain

Maj 14-1

Kaden Crain
Stillwater

301Dec 7-3

K. DeLaForest

TF 21-1

331Oliver Ulrich
Hutchinson

K. DeLaForest
314

K. Hein O. Ulrich

TF 16-1

323 Kaysen Hein
Lake City

302Fall 0:57

K. Hein
316

B. Meyer

Fall 0:15

313 J. McLain

J. McLain

Bowen Meyer
ANML

Dec 10-5

J. McLain

Maj 12-0

348

341
James McLain

Hutchinson
303

K. Thelen

Maj 13-5

B. Moua

Fall 0:52

349
342 K. Thelen

350 Brayden Moua
Oakdale3RD 5TH

B. Moua

K. Thelen

K. Thelen

1ST

K. Crain

K. Crain

Krew Thelen
Big Lake

304

B. Moua

317

A. Goth

Fall 1:29

314
Kolt DeLaForest

BlaineMaj 10-1

K. DeLaForest

Fall 0:32

C. Elfmann

324
O. Ulrich

Aubrey Goth
STMA (St. Michael/Albertv

305
Maj 9-0

313
Dec 6-0

332

K. Blommer

Camdyn Elfmann
ANML

334 K. Blommer C. Elfmann

Fall 0:34

Kurtis Blommer
Big Lake

306

342

Fall 0:15

_

Bye

Fall 1:32

315 C. Elfmann

ByeFall 0:59

K. Thelen

K. Crain

Bye

C. Hessig

Fall 0:22

325
K. Crain

Corwin Hessig
Monticello

_
332 Fall 0:57 312 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 54
Mat 3 - AM

S. Tidwell

TF 16-0

J. Hickey

J. Spike 335
J. Hickey

J. Hickey 321
Bye

Blake Stevermer
Mankato East

B. Stevermer

B. Stevermer

B. Stevermer

B. Stevermer

Maj 14-0

343

326
Bye

_Dec 7-3

C. Rosengren _

C. Rosengren

Bye

318Charlie Rosengren
Watertown-MayerDec 9-3

J. Hickey
337

Bye

B. De Carvalh

Dec 7-3

Benjamin De Carvalho
Minnetonka

307Fall 2:48

H. Tilbury

TF 19-3

335Jayden Spike
HLWW

H. Tilbury
320

Bye J. Spike

Fall 1:15

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

319 J. Spike

J. Spike

Bye
Bye

S. Tidwell

Fall 2:30

351

343
Sunny Tidwell
Apple Valley

_
J. Spike

Fall 1:14

Bye

Bye

352
344 H. Nordlie

353 Hunter Tilbury
Rockford3RD 5TH

Bye

H. Tilbury

H. Nordlie

1ST

S. Tidwell

S. Tidwell

Bye
_

S. Tidwell

_

Bye

Bye

320

ByeBye

H. Nordlie

Dec 8-5

A. Young

_
S. Tidwell

Harrison Nordlie
STMA (St. Michael/Albertv

_
Bye

319
Bye

336

K. Tompkins

James Hickey
Chaska/Chanhassen

338 K. Tompkins J. Hickey

Dec 9-2

Kennedy Tompkins
St. Cloud Youth Wrestling

308

344

Dec 6-4

_

Bye

Fall 0:27

321 A. Young

ByeMaj 9-0

H. Nordlie

B. De Carvalh

Bye

A. Young

Dec 6-4

327
B. De Carvalh

Alex Young
Oakdale

_
336 Fall 0:12 318 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 57
Mat 4 - AM

H. Wedan

TF 18-1

S. Nordlie

N. Nephew 431
T. Goettsche

T. Goettsche 413
Bye

Caden Christian
ANML

C. Christian

N. Nephew

O. Tingle

C. McDonough

TF 15-0

443

424
Bye

_Dec 12-7

T. Kennedy _

T. Kennedy

Bye

410Nash Nephew
HutchinsonDec 14-7

S. Nordlie
433

Bye

N. Nephew

FF

Tristan Kennedy
Chaska/Chanhassen

401Fall 0:20

S. Nordlie

Fall 2:30

431Oliver Tingle
Robbinsdale

S. Nordlie
412

Bye O. Tingle

TF 16-1

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

411 O. Tingle

N. Nephew

Bye
Bye

B. Prokash

TF 15-0

449

443
Braxton Prokash

Forest Lake
_

B. Prokash

Dec 7-0

Bye

Bye

450
444 B. Prokash

451 Samuel Nordlie
Delano3RD 5TH

T. Robasse

S. Nordlie

H. Wedan

1ST

H. Wedan

B. Prokash

Bye
_

B. Prokash

_

T. Robasse

Bye

412
Teddy Robasse

BuffaloBye

H. Wedan

Fall 0:20

C. McDonough

425
B. Prokash

Hoyt Wedan
Chisago City

402Dec 4-3
411

Fall 0:28

432

B. Zastrow

Theo Goettsche
Osseo

434 B. Zastrow T. Goettsche

TF 17-1

Brady Zastrow
Andover

403

444

Fall 0:27

_

Bye

Fall 1:41

413 C. McDonough

ByeDec 2-0

H. Wedan

B. Zastrow

Bye

C. McDonough

Fall 0:26

426
C. Christian

Coen McDonough
ANML

_
432 FF 410 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 61
Mat 4 - AM

E. Hovden

Fall 1:34

E. Rosen

L. Mellum

E. Bassamore

Joseph Cain
ANML

J. Cain

J. Cain

M. Hoffmann

Fall 0:17

Everett Bassamore
Chaska/Chanhassen

414

437

L. Mellum

TF 16-1

Kingston Schrupp
Big Lake

TF 16-0

K. Schrupp

435 Fall 2:24

445

E. Rosen
Leo Mellum

Osseo

415

453

TF 15-0

436

Fall 1:26

452

K. Schrupp
Maverick Kruzel

Watertown-Mayer

3RD

E. Hovden

435

M. Kruzel E. Rosen

1ST

446

Ethan Rosen
Chaska/Chanhassen

416

K. Schrupp

TF 15-0

Fall 1:40

E. Hovden 438

E. Hovden

TF 17-0

436 M. Hoffmann

L. Mellum
Maverick Hoffmann

New Ulm445

Fall 0:19

M. Hoffmann

Fall 0:23

454

K. Schrupp
Eli Hovden
Farmington

4175TH

446

TF 15-0
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 65
Mat 4 - AM

E. Aldridge

Fall 0:37

Q. Jiles

B. Anderson 439
Q. Jiles

Q. Jiles 421
Bye

Birk Anderson
Chisago City

B. Anderson

B. Anderson

B. Buker

G. Evans

Fall 0:47

447

427
Bye

_Fall 0:29

L. Snater _

L. Snater

Bye

418Luca Snater
OronoFall 1:28

Q. Jiles
441

Bye

C. Waalen

Fall 2:48

Colton Waalen
New Prague

404Dec 6-3

E. Bollin

TF 15-0

439Gavin Decker
ANML

K. Miller
420

A. Henze G. Decker

Fall 0:42

428 Asher Henze
Oakdale

405Fall 0:48

K. Miller
422

K. Miller

Dec 11-8

419 B. Buker

B. Anderson

Kuyper Miller
Osseo

Maj 12-2

B. Buker

Fall 0:40

455

447
Brady Buker
Hutchinson

406
B. Anderson

Maj 14-4

K. Starr

Fall 1:51

456
448 C. Bredahl

457 Easton Bollin
Little Falls3RD 5TH

C. Bredahl

E. Bollin

G. Evans

1ST

E. Aldridge

C. Bredahl

Kamden Starr
Oakdale

407

C. Bredahl

423

C. Bredahl

TF 18-3

420
Case Bredahl

RockfordFall 0:36

G. Evans

Fall 0:20

G. Evans

429
G. Decker

Grady Evans
St. Peter

408Fall 0:46
419

TF 17-2

440

N. Logan

Quincy Jiles
Oakdale

442 N. Logan Q. Jiles

Dec 11-6

Noah Logan
Buffalo

409

448

Fall 0:34

_

Bye

TF 18-0

421 E. Aldridge

ByeFall 1:58

E. Aldridge

C. Waalen

Bye

E. Aldridge

Fall 1:58

430
C. Waalen

Eli Aldridge
Blaine

_
440 Maj 15-2 418 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 70
Mat 5 - AM

H. Collins

Fall 1:25

E. Thao

E. Thao

Bye

Mack Altermatt
New Ulm

M. Altermatt

M. Altermatt

M. Altermatt

Dec 9-2

Bye

_

_

E. Thao

Bye

Elijah Thao
Oakdale

Bye

H. Collins

525 Maj 12-0

539

J. Schaefer
Harald Collins

Blaine

507

546

Fall 0:16

526

Fall 1:34

545

H. Collins
Jonathan Schaefer

HLWW

3RD

H. Collins

525

W. Skraba J. Schaefer

1ST

540

Weston Skraba
Buffalo

508

J. Schaefer

Fall 0:32

Fall 0:28

W. Skraba _

Bye

Fall 0:34

526 C. Decheine

J. Schaefer Bye539

Bye

C. Decheine

Fall 0:24

547

W. Skraba
Cael Decheine

Andover

_5TH

540

Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 75
Mat 5 - AMRound 1

Camden
Rutt

Scott West Kane
Johnson

Centennial

Wiley
Hansen
ANML Brayden

Baumann
HLWW K. Johnson (Centennial)Kane

Johnson
Centennial

501 Brayden
Baumann

HLWW
502Dec 7-2 Fall 0:25 1ST

Round 2
August

Fryklund
O.A.A. Titan Wr Brayden

Baumann
HLWW

Camden
Rutt

Scott West Camden
Rutt

Scott West C. Rutt (Scott West)Brayden
Baumann

HLWW
509 Wiley

Hansen
ANML

510Fall 0:59 Fall 1:42 2ND

Round 3
August

Fryklund
O.A.A. Titan Wr August

Fryklund
O.A.A. Titan Wr

Kane
Johnson

Centennial Kane
Johnson

Centennial B. Baumann (HLWW)Wiley
Hansen
ANML

527 Brayden
Baumann

HLWW
528Fall 1:27 Fall 2:39 3RD

Round 4
August

Fryklund
O.A.A. Titan Wr Kane

Johnson
Centennial

Camden
Rutt

Scott West Camden
Rutt

Scott West A. Fryklund (O.A.A. Titan Wrestling)Kane
Johnson

Centennial
541 Brayden

Baumann
HLWW

542Fall 0:35 Fall 1:27 4TH

Round 5
August

Fryklund
O.A.A. Titan Wr Camden

Rutt
Scott West

Kane
Johnson

Centennial Kane
Johnson

Centennial W. Hansen (ANML)Camden
Rutt

548 Wiley
Hansen

549

Scott West ANMLFall 0:55 Fall 0:57 5TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 80
Mat 5 - AMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Waylon
Rask

Watertown-Mayer Louis
Hricovec

STMA (St. Micha

Waylon
Rask

Watertown-Mayer Cohen
Nachtigal-Wilso

Oakdale

Waylon
Rask

Watertown-Mayer Gunner
Peterson

STMA (St. Micha
Louis

Hricovec
STMA (St. Micha

511 Cohen
Nachtigal-Wilso

Oakdale

529 Gunner
Peterson

STMA (St. Micha

550Fall 2:53 TB-1 15-9 TF 18-1

Gunner
Peterson

STMA (St. Micha Gunner
Peterson

STMA (St. Micha

Gunner
Peterson

STMA (St. Micha Gunner
Peterson

STMA (St. Micha

Cohen
Nachtigal-Wilso

Oakdale Louis
Hricovec

STMA (St. Micha
Cohen

Nachtigal-Wilso
Oakdale

512 Louis
Hricovec

STMA (St. Micha

530 Louis
Hricovec

STMA (St. Micha

551Fall 0:54 Fall 0:49 Fall 0:32

G. Peterson (STMA (St. Michael/Albertv)

WRESTLERS

W. Rask (Watertown-Mayer)
1ST

L. Hricovec (STMA (St. Michael/Albertv) L. Hricovec (STMA (St. Michael/Albertv)

G. Peterson (STMA (St. Michael/Albertv)

2ND

C. Nachtigal-Wilso (Oakdale) C. Nachtigal-Wilso (Oakdale)
3RD

W. Rask (Watertown-Mayer)
4TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 85
Mat 5 - AMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Charlie
Gemuenden
Hutchinson

Wyatt
Anderson

Dassel-Cokato-L

Cade
Hendricks

Delano

Cade
Hendricks

Delano

Cade
Hendricks

Delano

Cade
Hendricks

Delano

Wyatt
Anderson

Dassel-Cokato-L

513

Wyatt
Anderson

Dassel-Cokato-L

531
Charlie

Gemuenden
Hutchinson

552Dec 7-3 Fall 0:14 Fall 1:43

C. Hendricks (Delano)
1ST

W. Anderson (Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield)
2ND

C. Gemuenden (Hutchinson)
3RD

javascript:viewProfile(1509727138)
javascript:viewProfile(1509727138)
javascript:viewProfile(1509727138)
javascript:viewProfile(1509727138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1509727138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')


2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 90
Mat 5 - AM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Ben
Sallblad

Watertown-Mayer

Ben
Sallblad

Watertown-Mayer

Bye

Ben
Sallblad

Watertown-Mayer

Bye

_

Ben
Sallblad

Watertown-Mayer

_ 553Bye Bye Bye

B. Sallblad (Watertown-Mayer)
1ST

Bye
2ND
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2026 NYWA Region 3 1-2 130
Mat 5 - AM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Brody
Hyatt

Prior Lake

Sam
Klocker
Oakdale

Sam
Klocker
Oakdale

Sam
Klocker
Oakdale

Sam
Klocker
Oakdale

514

Brody
Hyatt

Prior Lake

532 554Fall 1:22 TF 16-1

S. Klocker (Oakdale)
1ST

B. Hyatt (Prior Lake)
2ND
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 55
Mat 5 - AMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Cal
Boehlke
Buffalo Bodi

Pitzenberger
No-Nonsense

Cal
Boehlke
Buffalo Cal

Boehlke
Buffalo

Cal
Boehlke
Buffalo Cal

Boehlke
Buffalo

Bodi
Pitzenberger
No-Nonsense

515 Warren
Kruger
Buffalo

533 Calvin
Hanna

Watertown-Mayer

555TF 17-0 Dec 8-2 Dec 7-2

Calvin
Hanna

Watertown-Mayer Calvin
Hanna

Watertown-Mayer

Calvin
Hanna

Watertown-Mayer Bodi
Pitzenberger
No-Nonsense

Warren
Kruger
Buffalo Bodi

Pitzenberger
No-NonsenseWarren

Kruger
Buffalo

516 Bodi
Pitzenberger
No-Nonsense

534 Bodi
Pitzenberger
No-Nonsense

556Fall 0:55 Dec 8-1 Fall 2:41

B. Pitzenberger (No-Nonsense)
WRESTLERS

C. Boehlke (Buffalo)
1ST

B. Pitzenberger (No-Nonsense) C. Boehlke (Buffalo)

C. Hanna (Watertown-Mayer)
2ND

W. Kruger (Buffalo) C. Hanna (Watertown-Mayer)
3RD

W. Kruger (Buffalo)
4TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 60
Mat 5 - AM

B. Reinert

Dec 5-2

B. Reinert

N. Sloneker 535
B. Reinert

B. Reinert 520
Bye

Nick Sloneker
Orono

N. Sloneker

N. Sloneker

B. Meyer

C. Cihlar

TF 15-0

543

521
Bye

_TF 18-0

O. Sobieski _

O. Sobieski

Bye

517Max Johnson
BuffaloTF 17-2

B. Reinert
537

Bye

M. Johnson

Dec 10-9

Owen Sobieski
AAWC

503Dec 6-0

O. Ladehoff

Maj 12-1

535Donovan DeMarais
STMA (St. Michael/Albertv

O. Ladehoff
519

O. Smith D. DeMarais

Dec 7-5

522 Oliver Smith
Delano

504TF 15-0

O. Smith
_

Bye

Fall 2:47

518 B. Meyer

N. Sloneker

Bye
Bye

B. Meyer

Fall 0:36

557

543
Buckley Meyer

ANML
_

N. Sloneker

Fall 2:30

Bye

Bye

558
544 N. Sell

559 Oliver Ladehoff
Milaca3RD 5TH

N. Sell

O. Ladehoff

B. Kriesel

1ST

B. Kriesel

N. Sell

Bye
_

N. Sell

_

N. Sell

Bye

519
Brice Kriesel
ZimmermanBye

B. Kriesel

UTB 0-0

C. Cihlar

523
D. DeMarais

Nolan Sell
Waseca

505Dec 8-1
518

Dec 2-0

536

F. Schindler

Brooks Reinert
Watertown-Mayer

538 F. Schindler B. Reinert

Maj 12-0

Francis Schindler
Rockford

506

544

Maj 15-2

_

Bye

TF 18-0

520 C. Cihlar

ByeSV-1 3-0

B. Kriesel

F. Schindler

Bye

C. Cihlar

Maj 15-1

524
M. Johnson

Connor Cihlar
No-Nonsense

_
536 Dec 7-5 517 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 64
Mat 6 - AM

I. Reyes

Maj 12-1

I. Reyes

I. Reyes 641
A. Kohler

A. Kohler 622
Bye

Jordan Walters
Hutchinson

J. Walters

M. Hickey

M. Hickey

L. Larson

TF 18-0

649

633
Bye

_Fall 0:39

M. Hain _

M. Hain

Bye

619Makk Hain
Watertown-MayerDec 6-0

A. Kohler
643

Bye

M. Hickey

Maj 14-0

Michael Hickey
Chaska/Chanhassen

603Dec 11-9

E. Horn

Fall 1:52

641Mason Chamberlain
Watertown-Mayer

M. Chamberlai
621 M.

Chamberlai G. Prokash

Dec 3-2

634 Grayson Prokash
Forest Lake

604Fall 1:22

M. Chamberlai
623

M. Goth

Dec 6-0

620 I. Reyes

A. Kohler

Ivan Reyes
Summit Wrestling Academy

TF 17-0

I. Reyes

Maj 12-1

653

649
McKenna Goth

STMA (St. Michael/Albertv
605

A. Kohler

Fall 1:58

A. Herrick

Maj 14-0

654
650 G. Prokash

655 Ezra Horn
North Branch3RD 5TH

F. Kohlhase

E. Horn

K. Anderson

1ST

K. Anderson

G. Prokash

Aidan Herrick
Delano

606

G. Prokash

624

F. Kohlhase

Maj 15-4

621
Finn Kohlhase

Watertown-MayerMaj 14-5

K. Anderson

Dec 7-3

L. Larson

635
G. Prokash

Kaleb Anderson
St. Peter

607Maj 10-0
620

Maj 12-3

642

J. Joswiak

John Joswiak
Forest Lake

644 J. Joswiak A. Kohler

TF 16-0

Alice Kohler
Princeton

608

650

Dec 8-2

_

Bye

Fall 1:56

622 L. Larson

ByeDec 4-3

K. Anderson

J. Walters

Bye

L. Larson

Maj 8-0

636
J. Walters

Lincoln Larson
Blaine

_
642 Maj 13-3 619 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 68
Mat 6 - AMConor McDonough (ANML)

C. McDonough

C. McDonough
Bye _ Bye 609

Wyatt Beelow (New Prague)
W. Beelow TF 21-3

C. McDonough
Colt Sjolin (Buffalo) 601 TF 17-0

Carter Votaw (Little Falls) 625
C. Votaw TF 20-3

Bye _
C. VotawBye 610

Bye
M. Swenson SV-1 10-7

645 C. McDonough
Maxwell Swenson (New Ulm) _ Bye
Joe Burns (Watertown-Mayer)

J. Burns
L. Tollefson

TF 18-2
Bye _ Bye 611
Bye

L. Tollefson Dec 3-0

C. Little

656

Liam Tollefson (Chaska/Chanhass) _ Bye
Otto Juricek (Chaska/Chanhass) 626

O. Juricek TF 17-2
Bye _

C. LittleBye 612
Bye

C. Little TF 17-1 C. McDonough

Maj 9-0
Cash Little (STMA (St. Micha) _ Bye
Landon Dittel (Mankato West)

L. Dittel
M. Johnson

1ST
Bye _ Bye 613
Bye

M. Johnson Maj 10-0

G. Nelson
Matt Johnson (ANML) _ Bye
Liam Wolf (Elk River) 627

L. Wolf TF 15-0
Bye _

G. NelsonBye 614
Bye

G. Nelson TF 16-1

646 G. Nelson
Gunnar Nelson (Watertown-Mayer) _ Bye

Axel Seemann (No-Nonsense)
A. Seemann

A. Seemann

Maj 9-1
Bye _ Bye 615
Bye

H. Young Dec 5-4

A. Seemann
Harvey Young (HLWW) _ Bye

Ollivander Revier (Buffalo) 628
O. Revier Fall 1:56

Malakai Thacker-Rodrigu (Oakdale) 602
O. RevierFall 0:34 616

Bye
J. LaMere Dec 11-4

John LaMere (Centennial) _ Bye
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3-4 68
C. Little

C. Little 645
M. Johnson

M. Johnson 627
J. LaMere

J. LaMere 616
Bye _

651
637 617

C. SjolinFall 1:56
J. LaMere 629

Maj 10-0
_

C. Sjolin 601Dec 6-5

M. Johnson

Bye
Maj 9-0

H. Young
H. Young 615

Bye _647 _
ByeMaj 10-0

O. Revier

Bye
_

Bye _

O. Revier

Bye

628
L. Wolf

L. Wolf 614
Bye _

M. Johnson

638 _
ByeDec 10-3

L. Dittel 630

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

A. Seemann

Fall 0:44

Dec 6-4

L. Dittel
L. Dittel 613

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

C. Votaw

Dec 4-1

Bye

L651

657
L652 A. Seemann

6583RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

J. Burns

O. Juricek
_

Bye __ Bye

631

Bye O. Juricek 612
Bye _

C. Votaw
ByeFall 2:26

J. Burns
_

Bye _639
C. Votaw

_ Bye

C. Votaw

Maj 10-0
625

Bye J. Burns 611
Bye _

Bye

M. Swenson

M. Swenson
_

Bye _

C. Votaw

648 _ Bye

652

Fall 2:33

632

Bye M. Swenson 610 M. Thacker-
Rodrigu 602

M. Swenson
M. Thacker-RodriguDec 6-3

W. Beelow
_

Bye _Dec 8-3

A. Seemann
640

L. Tollefson
618 Bye

646 TF 15-0 626 Fall 0:49 W. Beelow 609
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 72
Mat 7 - AM

B. Kohls

Fall 0:29

B. Kohls

R. Haugen 731
B. Kohls

B. Johnson 713
Bye

Hudson Weege
Buffalo

H. Weege

R. Haugen

B. Buker

B. Buker

Dec 7-0

743

722
Bye

_Fall 1:33

B. Kohls _

B. Kohls

Bye

710Brock Kohls
Watertown-MayerMaj 11-0

B. Kohls
733

Bye

R. Haugen

Dec 5-4

Roman Haugen
St. Peter

701Dec 7-5

L. Williams

Fall 2:47

731Andrew Janni
St. Peter

L. Williams
712

W. Hendricks A. Janni

Maj 8-0

723 Wyatt Hendricks
Buffalo

702Fall 2:47

W. Hendricks
_

Bye

Maj 12-0

711 B. Buker

R. Haugen

Bye
Bye

B. Buker

Fall 1:46

749

743
Brennen Buker

Hutchinson
_

J. Micka

Dec 4-2

Bye

Bye

750
744 J. Micka

751 Leo Williams
GSL3RD 5TH

L. Franco

L. Williams

O. Turek

1ST

A. Janni

A. Janni

Bye
_

A. Janni

_

L. Franco

Bye

712
Logan Franco

Dassel-Cokato-LitchfieldBye

O. Turek

Dec 5-2

O. Turek

724
A. Janni

Oliver Turek
Waconia

703Fall 0:53
711

Fall 1:10

732

L. Roy

Braxton Johnson
Watertown-Mayer

734 L. Roy B. Johnson

Dec 5-1

Lenex Roy
AAWC

704

744

Maj 8-0

_

Bye

Dec 9-2

713 J. Micka

ByeDec 7-2

J. Micka

H. Weege

Bye

J. Micka

Fall 2:35

725
H. Weege

Jacob Micka
Delano

_
732 Maj 14-1 710 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 76
Mat 7 - AM

D. Artmann

Fall 1:25

L. Schuelke

L. Schuelke 735
D. Duske

D. Duske 717
Bye

Henry Cook
Waconia

H. Cook

H. Cook

H. Cook

H. Cook

Dec 6-0

745

726
Bye

_Dec 3-2

B. Mercer _

B. Mercer

Bye

714Bryce Mercer
DelanoFall 1:39

P. Schmiesing
737

Bye

D. Artmann

Dec 9-6

Davis Artmann
Watertown-Mayer

705Maj 10-0

P. Schmiesing

Fall 0:36

735Gabe Wawra
Rockford

P. Schmiesing
716

Bye G. Wawra

TF 17-1

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

715 L. Schuelke

P. Schmiesing

Bye
Bye

L. Schuelke

Maj 9-0

752

745
Lucas Schuelke

Elk River
_

P. Schmiesing

Dec 3-0

Bye

Bye

753
746 O. Glenz

754 Mason Konczak
Forest Lake3RD 5TH

Bye

M. Konczak

M. Konczak

1ST

D. Artmann

D. Artmann

Bye
_

G. Wawra

_

Bye

Bye

716

ByeBye

P. Schmiesing

Dec 7-0

M. Konczak

_
G. Wawra

Paxton Schmiesing
New Ulm

_Bye
715

Bye

736

F. Heiling

Duke Duske
Watertown-Mayer

738 F. Heiling D. Duske

Dec 3-0

Ford Heiling
Chaska/Chanhassen

706

746

Fall 3:00

_

Bye

Maj 12-2

717 O. Glenz

ByeDec 5-2

O. Glenz

D. Artmann

Bye

O. Glenz

Dec 3-2

727
D. Artmann

Owen Glenz
ANML

_
736 TF 16-0 714 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 80
Mat 7 - AM

R. Christense

TF 17-1

R. Christense

R. Christense 739
C. Kacans

B. Gerads 721
Bye

Rowen Christensen
Summit Wrestling Academy

R. Christense

R. Christense

C. Schmitz

C. Pearsall

Dec 9-4

747

728
Bye

_Maj 11-1

C. Kacans _

C. Kacans

Bye

718George Schindler
RockfordTF 17-0

C. Kacans
741

Bye

G. Schindler

Fall 0:59

Colten Kacans
Blaine

707Dec 16-15

M. Bassamore

Maj 13-1

739Xavier Vargas
Forest Lake

M. Bassamore
720

Bye X. Vargas

Dec 9-3

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

719 C. Schmitz

C. Kacans

Bye
Bye

C. Schmitz

Dec 8-2

755

747
Carter Schmitz

Monticello
_

X. Vargas

TF 16-0

Bye

Bye

756
748 X. Vargas

757 Cole Pearsall
Buffalo3RD 5TH

L. Bonick

C. Pearsall

C. Pearsall

1ST

T. Vaith

X. Vargas

Bye
_

X. Vargas

_

L. Bonick

Bye

720
Levi Bonick

WaconiaBye

M. Bassamore

TF 15-0

C. Pearsall

729
X. Vargas

Montgomery Bassamore
Chaska/Chanhassen

708Fall 0:36
719

Fall 0:51

740

J. Cosgrove

Jack Cosgrove
Chaska/Chanhassen

742 J. Cosgrove T. Vaith

Fall 1:57

Thomas Vaith
Pinnacle

709

748

Fall 1:26

_

Bye

Maj 17-3

721 T. Vaith

ByeDec 6-4

T. Vaith

J. Cosgrove

Bye

B. Gerads

Fall 2:50

730
G. Schindler

Becket Gerads
Little Falls

_
740 Fall 2:46 718 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 85
Mat 8 - AM

E. Dempsey

Dec 9-6

R. Johnson

R. Johnson 826
A. Moses

A. Robinson 809
Bye

Barrett Ring
Watertown-Mayer

B. Ring

R. Johnson

N. McFadden

N. McFadden

Dec 3-2

843

823
Bye

_Fall 1:50

A. Moses _

A. Moses

Bye

806Ace Moses
HLWWDec 6-2

L. Froemming
828

Bye

R. Johnson

Maj 20-8

Ryker Johnson
Orono

801Dec 9-4

L. Froemming

Fall 2:00

826Nolan McFadden
ANML

L. Froemming
808

Bye N. McFadden

Dec 6-0

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

807 N. McFadden

L. Froemming

Bye
Bye

E. Dempsey

Fall 0:30

849

843
Elijah Dempsey

Little Falls
_

L. Froemming

Maj 11-0

Bye

Bye

850
844 H. Precht

851 Leo Froemming
STMA (St. Michael/Albertv3RD 5TH

M. Jesmer

L. Froemming

C. Conner

1ST

E. Dempsey

E. Dempsey

Bye
_

E. Dempsey

_

M. Jesmer

Bye

808
Camden Conner

AndoverBye

C. Conner

Maj 13-0

C. Conner

824
E. Dempsey

Mason Jesmer
Watertown-Mayer

802Fall 0:31
807

Fall 0:59

827

G. Harting

Adam Robinson
St. Francis

829 G. Harting A. Robinson

Maj 11-0

Gavin Harting
Watertown-Mayer

803

844

Fall 1:53

_

Bye

Fall 0:30

809 H. Precht

ByeFall 1:35

H. Precht

B. Ring

Bye

H. Precht

Dec 10-8

825
B. Ring

Hayden Precht
Waconia

_
827 Fall 0:36 806 Bye

javascript:viewProfile(1775065138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(742083138)
javascript:viewProfile(1420193135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1675621135)
javascript:viewProfile(1675621135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(742083138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(742083138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(742083138)
javascript:viewProfile(581888138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(581888138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1675621135)
javascript:viewProfile(581888138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1675621135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1675621135)
javascript:viewProfile(581888138)
javascript:viewProfile(1775065138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1775065138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(581888138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(581888138)
javascript:viewProfile(581888138)
javascript:viewProfile(1012463135)
javascript:viewProfile(1775065138)
javascript:viewProfile(1775065138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1775065138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1012463135)
javascript:viewProfile(1012463135)
javascript:viewProfile(1012463135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1775065138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1420193135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1420193135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')


2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 90
Mat 8 - AM

R. Fritz

Maj 8-0

R. Fritz

R. Nelson

Bye

Owen Wren
Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield

O. Wren

O. Wren

T. Gafurov

Dec 6-3

Bye

_

_

R. Nelson

Bye

Rhylan Nelson
Sauk Rapids

Bye

A. Wurm

830 Maj 9-0

845

R. Fritz
Austin Wurm

Buffalo

810

853

TF 15-0

831

Fall 3:00

852

A. Wurm
Nolan Beyer

Delano

3RD

A. Wurm

830

N. Beyer T. Gafurov

1ST

846

Temur Gafurov
Wayzata

811

N. Beyer

Fall 3:00

Maj 12-2

N. Beyer 832

G. Webb

Fall 1:42

831 T. Gafurov

R. Nelson
Rylan Fritz
Waconia845

Maj 8-0

R. Fritz

Dec 12-5

854

N. Beyer
Grady Webb

Chaska/Chanhassen

8125TH

846

Fall 0:22
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 95
Mat 8 - AMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Christian
Miller

St. Peter Christian
Miller

St. Peter

Christian
Miller

St. Peter Christian
Miller

St. Peter

Christian
Miller

St. Peter Christian
Miller

St. Peter
Michael

Omotoye
Buffalo

813 Drake
Rhode
Sartell

833 Buckley
Nolan

North Branch

855Fall 0:11 Fall 1:46 Dec 5-2

Buckley
Nolan

North Branch Buckley
Nolan

North Branch

Buckley
Nolan

North Branch Buckley
Nolan

North Branch

Drake
Rhode
Sartell Drake

Rhode
SartellDrake

Rhode
Sartell

814 Michael
Omotoye
Buffalo

834 Michael
Omotoye
Buffalo

856TF 18-0 Fall 0:33 Fall 1:32

C. Miller (St. Peter)
WRESTLERS

C. Miller (St. Peter)
1ST

M. Omotoye (Buffalo) B. Nolan (North Branch)

B. Nolan (North Branch)
2ND

D. Rhode (Sartell) D. Rhode (Sartell)
3RD

M. Omotoye (Buffalo)
4TH

javascript:viewProfile(1658099138)
javascript:viewProfile(1658099138)
javascript:viewProfile(1658099138)
javascript:viewProfile(1658099138)
javascript:viewProfile(1658099138)
javascript:viewProfile(1658099138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1484965135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1484965135)
javascript:viewProfile(1484965135)
javascript:viewProfile(1484965135)
javascript:viewProfile(1484965135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1658099138)
javascript:viewProfile(1658099138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1484965135)
javascript:viewProfile(1484965135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')


2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 100
Mat 8 - AM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Casper
Tharaldson

Watertown-Mayer

Casper
Tharaldson

Watertown-Mayer

Anders
Rettmann
New Ulm

Casper
Tharaldson

Watertown-Mayer

Anders
Rettmann
New Ulm

815

Casper
Tharaldson

Watertown-Mayer

835 857Maj 12-0 TF 15-0

C. Tharaldson (Watertown-Mayer)
1ST

A. Rettmann (New Ulm)
2ND
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 105
Mat 8 - AMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Carter
Helget

Mankato West Carter
Helget

Mankato West

Carter
Helget

Mankato West Gavin
Kahl

North Branch

Carter
Helget

Mankato West Jack
Wussow
St. Peter

Evan
Wurm
Buffalo

816 Gavin
Kahl

North Branch

836 Jack
Wussow
St. Peter

858Fall 0:46 Fall 1:26 UTB 0-0

Jack
Wussow
St. Peter Gavin

Kahl
North Branch

Jack
Wussow
St. Peter Jack

Wussow
St. Peter

Gavin
Kahl

North Branch Gavin
Kahl

North BranchGavin
Kahl

North Branch

817 Evan
Wurm
Buffalo

837 Evan
Wurm
Buffalo

859Fall 0:27 Fall 0:36 TF 18-1

G. Kahl (North Branch)
WRESTLERS

C. Helget (Mankato West)
1ST

E. Wurm (Buffalo) J. Wussow (St. Peter)

J. Wussow (St. Peter)
2ND

G. Kahl (North Branch) C. Helget (Mankato West)
3RD

E. Wurm (Buffalo)
4TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 110
Mat 8 - AMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Alexander
Willhite
Osseo

Alexander
Willhite
Osseo

Heston
Gerads

Little Falls

Heston
Gerads

Little Falls

Heston
Gerads

Little Falls

Alexander
Willhite
Osseo

Brysen
Harrell

St. Cloud Youth

818

Brysen
Harrell

St. Cloud Youth

838
Alexander

Willhite
Osseo

860Fall 0:35 Dec 13-8 TB-1 5-1

A. Willhite (Osseo)
1ST

H. Gerads (Little Falls)
2ND

B. Harrell (St. Cloud Youth Wrestling)
3RD
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 115
Mat 8 - AMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Waylon
Enger

St. Francis Waylon
Enger

St. Francis

Waylon
Enger

St. Francis Waylon
Enger

St. Francis

Waylon
Enger

St. Francis Waylon
Enger

St. Francis
Lukis

Brazman
Oakdale

819 Akley
Kurth

Hutchinson

839 Garrett
Jueden

Watertown-Mayer

861Fall 0:43 Fall 0:41 TF 17-0

Garrett
Jueden

Watertown-Mayer Garrett
Jueden

Watertown-Mayer

Garrett
Jueden

Watertown-Mayer Garrett
Jueden

Watertown-Mayer

Akley
Kurth

Hutchinson Akley
Kurth

HutchinsonAkley
Kurth

Hutchinson

820 Lukis
Brazman
Oakdale

840 Lukis
Brazman
Oakdale

862Dec 7-5 Fall 0:25 Fall 0:22

W. Enger (St. Francis)
WRESTLERS

W. Enger (St. Francis)
1ST

L. Brazman (Oakdale) G. Jueden (Watertown-Mayer)

G. Jueden (Watertown-Mayer)
2ND

A. Kurth (Hutchinson) A. Kurth (Hutchinson)
3RD

L. Brazman (Oakdale)
4TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 3-4 155
Mat 8 - AMRound 1

Cooper
Votaw

Little Falls Cooper
Votaw

Little Falls

Brennan
Swanson

North Branch Brennan
Swanson

North Branch C. Votaw (Little Falls)Phillip
Meyer
GSL

804 Henry
MacDonald

O.A.A. Titan Wr

805Fall 0:36 Fall 0:23 1ST

Round 2
Max

Martin
Waconia Max

Martin
Waconia

Cooper
Votaw

Little Falls Cooper
Votaw

Little Falls P. Meyer (GSL)
Henry

MacDonald
O.A.A. Titan Wr

821 Brennan
Swanson

North Branch

822Fall 0:20 Fall 2:42 2ND

Round 3
Max

Martin
Waconia Max

Martin
Waconia

Phillip
Meyer
GSL Phillip

Meyer
GSL M. Martin (Waconia)

Brennan
Swanson

North Branch

841 Henry
MacDonald

O.A.A. Titan Wr

842Maj 9-0 Fall 0:50 3RD

Round 4
Max

Martin
Waconia Phillip

Meyer
GSL

Cooper
Votaw

Little Falls Cooper
Votaw

Little Falls B. Swanson (North Branch)Phillip
Meyer
GSL

847 Henry
MacDonald

O.A.A. Titan Wr

848Fall 1:40 Fall 0:37 4TH

Round 5
Max

Martin
Waconia Cooper

Votaw
Little Falls

Phillip
Meyer
GSL Phillip

Meyer
GSL H. MacDonald (O.A.A. Titan Wrestling)Cooper

Votaw
863 Brennan

Swanson
864

Little Falls North BranchFall 0:35 Dec 3-0 5TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 65
Mat 1 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Gavin
Boehlke
Buffalo Gavin

Boehlke
Buffalo

Gavin
Boehlke
Buffalo Gavin

Boehlke
Buffalo

Gavin
Boehlke
Buffalo Gavin

Boehlke
Buffalo

James (Jimmi
Luoma

Big Lake

1003 Dake
Buttell

St. Peter

1017 Russell
Schlagel
HLWW

1035Fall 1:43 Maj 10-0 Dec 1-0

Russell
Schlagel
HLWW Dake

Buttell
St. Peter

Russell
Schlagel
HLWW Russell

Schlagel
HLWW

Dake
Buttell

St. Peter Dake
Buttell

St. PeterDake
Buttell

St. Peter

1004 James (Jimmi
Luoma

Big Lake

1018 James (Jimmi
Luoma

Big Lake

1036Dec 7-0 Maj 11-3 Fall 0:21

G. Boehlke (Buffalo)
WRESTLERS

G. Boehlke (Buffalo)
1ST

J. Luoma (Big Lake) D. Buttell (St. Peter)

R. Schlagel (HLWW)
2ND

D. Buttell (St. Peter) R. Schlagel (HLWW)
3RD

J. Luoma (Big Lake)
4TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 70
Mat 1 - PM

D. Buttell

Maj 9-0

Y. Panchuk

G. Horn

Bye

Dax Buttell
St. Peter

D. Buttell

L. Michel

L. Michel

Dec 8-2

Bye

_

_

G. Horn

Bye

Gabriel Horn
North Branch

Bye

L. Michel

1019 SV-1 4-1

1029

Y. Panchuk
Landon Michel

Summit Wrestling Academy

1005

1038

Maj 12-1

1020

TF 16-1

1037

D. Buttell
Yehor Panchuk

Edina

3RD

D. Buttell

1019

J. Eddy Y. Panchuk

1ST

1030

Jason Eddy
Westonka

1006

J. Eddy

Dec 6-1

Fall 1:00

J. Eddy _

Bye

Fall 0:49

1020 L. Turek

G. Horn Bye1029

Bye

L. Turek

Dec 3-0

1039

J. Eddy
Lucas Turek

Waconia

_5TH

1030

Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 75
Mat 1 - PM

J. Rettmann

Dec 5-0

I. Libra

I. Libra 1021 B.
DeLaForest

B. DeLaForest 1010
Bye

Blake Xinastle
Summit Wrestling Academy

B. Xinastle

B. Xinastle

B. Xinastle

J. Graber

Maj 12-0

1031

1015
Bye

_Fall 0:56

C. Reiss _

C. Reiss

Bye

1007Bryce Rosckes
Watertown-MayerDec 3-0

B. DeLaForest
1023

Bye

B. Rosckes

TF 20-2

Charlie Reiss
Buffalo

1001Dec 6-1

B. Hanna

Fall 0:22

1021Ivan Libra
Watertown-Mayer

B. Hanna
1009

Bye I. Libra

TF 16-1

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

1008 I. Libra

B. DeLaForest

Bye
Bye

D. Folger

Dec 1-0

1040

1031
Daniel Folger
No-Nonsense

_
B. DeLaForest

Fall 3:00

Bye

Bye

1041
1032 D. Folger

1042 Joe Rettmann
Hutchinson3RD 5TH

Bye

J. Rettmann

J. Rettmann

1ST

J. Rettmann

D. Folger

Bye
_

D. Folger

_

Bye

Bye

1009

ByeBye

B. Hanna

Maj 12-0

J. Graber

_
D. Folger

Brayden Hanna
Watertown-Mayer

_Bye
1008

Bye

1022

Bye

Blake DeLaForest
Blaine

1024 Bye B. DeLaForest

TF 19-4

Bye
_

1032

Fall 0:53

_

Bye

Bye

1010 J. Graber

ByeMaj 11-2

J. Rettmann

B. Rosckes

Bye

J. Graber

TF 21-6

_
B. Rosckes

Jacob Graber
Summit Wrestling Academy

_
1022 Bye 1007 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 80
Mat 1 - PM

R. Helget

Dec 12-7

R. Helget

R. Helget 1025
L. Keocher

L. Keocher 1014
Bye

Uriah Horn
North Branch

U. Horn

R. Rogers

R. Rogers

R. Dehmer

TF 18-0

1033

1016
Bye

_Fall 2:20

E. Vos _

E. Vos

Bye

1011Easton Vos
WaconiaDec 3-0

M. Calhoun
1027

Bye

R. Rogers

Dec 6-3

Ryland Rogers
Big Lake

1002Dec 9-7

M. Calhoun

Fall 2:35

1025Sawyer Reiss
Buffalo

M. Calhoun
1013

Bye S. Reiss

SV-1 4-1

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

1012 R. Helget

M. Calhoun

Bye
Bye

R. Helget

Fall 0:38

1043

1033
Roman Helget

New Ulm
_

H. Pudlick

Dec 6-0

Bye

Bye

1044
1034 H. Pudlick

1045 Reed Dehmer
ANML3RD 5TH

Bye

R. Dehmer

R. Dehmer

1ST

U. Horn

U. Horn

Bye
_

S. Reiss

_

Bye

Bye

1013

ByeBye

M. Calhoun

Dec 8-3

R. Dehmer

_
S. Reiss

Mason Calhoun
Centennial

_Bye
1012

Bye

1026

Bye

Logan Keocher
North Branch

1028 Bye L. Keocher

Dec 1-0

Bye
_

1034

Fall 1:59

_

Bye

Bye

1014 H. Pudlick

ByeDec 9-4

H. Pudlick

U. Horn

Bye

H. Pudlick

SV-1 6-3

_
U. Horn

Henry Pudlick
St. Francis

_
1026 Bye 1011 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 84
Mat 2 - PM

C. Altermatt

TF 16-0

C. Dixon

C. Dixon 2021
C. Greig

C. Greig 2008
Bye

Corbin Dixon
Buffalo

C. Dixon

C. Dixon

A. Kruse

A. Kruse

Fall 0:36

2033

2017
Bye

_Fall 0:45

K. Miller _

K. Miller

Bye

2005Grayson Olsen
OakdaleFall 0:35

T. Halver
2023

Bye

G. Olsen

Dec 8-3

Kellen Miller
Osseo

2001TF 17-0

T. Halver

Fall 0:32

2021Cael Altermatt
New Ulm

T. Halver
2007

Bye C. Altermatt

Fall 1:46

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

2006 A. Kruse

T. Halver

Bye
Bye

A. Kruse

Dec 6-0

2039

2033
August Kruse

Centennial
_

T. Halver

Fall 1:26

Bye

Bye

2040
2034 J. Wawra

2041 Tate Halver
Chaska/Chanhassen3RD 5TH

Bye

T. Halver

S. Kleinschmi

1ST

C. Altermatt

C. Altermatt

Bye
_

C. Altermatt

_

Bye

Bye

2007

ByeBye

S. Kleinschmi

Dec 3-1

S. Kleinschmi

_
C. Altermatt

Soren Kleinschmidt
Little Falls

_Bye
2006

Bye

2022

Bye

Jude Wawra
Rockford

2024 Bye J. Wawra

Dec 1-0

Bye
_

2034

Fall 2:00

_

Bye

Bye

2008 J. Wawra

ByeFall 1:24

J. Wawra

G. Olsen

Bye

C. Greig

Dec 13-6

_
G. Olsen

Chase Greig
Buffalo

_
2022 Bye 2005 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 88
Mat 2 - PM

J. Mead

Fall 1:32

L. Gessner

T. Barthel 2025 W. Van
Nurden

W. Van Nurden 2012
Bye

Bennett Davis
Anoka

B. Davis

B. Davis

B. Davis

G. Wangen

Maj 14-0

2035

2018
Bye

_Fall 1:23

W. Taylor _

W. Taylor

Bye

2009Mason Schnack
RogersDec 7-4

L. Gessner
2027

Bye

M. Schnack

TF 19-4

Wyatt Taylor
ANML

2002Dec 5-3

L. Gessner

Fall 1:58

2025Elliott Bernardy
New Prague

L. Gessner
2011

Bye E. Bernardy

TF 17-1

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

2010 T. Barthel

T. Barthel

Bye
Bye

T. Barthel

Fall 2:56

2042

2035
Tommy Barthel

STMA (St. Michael/Albertv
_

T. Barthel

Maj 14-2

Bye

Bye

2043
2036 M. Schnack

2044 Gage Wangen
Summit Wrestling Academy3RD 5TH

Bye

G. Wangen

G. Wangen

1ST

J. Mead

M. Schnack

Bye
_

E. Bernardy

_

Bye

Bye

2011

ByeBye

L. Gessner

Fall 1:42

G. Wangen

_
E. Bernardy

Leo Gessner
Hastings

_Bye
2010

Bye

2026

Bye

Wyatt Van Nurden
Hutchinson

2028 Bye W. Van Nurden

Maj 12-0

Bye
_

2036

Dec 7-2

_

Bye

Bye

2012 J. Mead

ByeTF 17-0

J. Mead

M. Schnack

Bye

J. Mead

Dec 3-0

_
M. Schnack

Jacob Mead
Watertown-Mayer

_
2026 Bye 2009 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 93
Mat 2 - PM

B. Selinski

Dec 3-2

B. Selinski

B. Selinski 2029
C. Miller

C. Miller 2016
Bye

Brantsen Selinski
Little Falls

B. Selinski

B. Selinski

R. Finch

B. Buker

Fall 0:29

2037

2019
Bye

_Fall 0:41

B. Deno _

B. Deno

Bye

2013Braxton Deno
New UlmMaj 11-3

R. Iverson
2031

Bye

M. Hollenbeck

Dec 6-0

Mason Hollenbeck
Edina

2003Dec 8-4

R. Iverson

Fall 0:30

2029Rhemi Finch
Mankato West

R. Iverson
2015

Bye R. Finch

Dec 8-3

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

2014 R. Finch

R. Iverson

Bye
Bye

J. Kuhnau

TF 18-3

2045

2037
Jayden Kuhnau

Hutchinson
_

R. Iverson

Fall 1:27

Bye

Bye

2046
2038

A.
Tharaldson

2047 Rocco Iverson
Blaine3RD 5TH

Bye

R. Iverson

B. Buker

1ST

L. Artmann

L. Artmann

Bye
_

J. Kuhnau

_

Bye

Bye

2015

ByeBye

B. Buker

Maj 11-0

B. Buker

_
J. Kuhnau

Bodie Buker
Hutchinson

_Bye
2014

Bye

2030

L. Artmann

Lane Artmann
Watertown-Mayer

2032 L. Artmann A. Tharaldson

Fall 0:29

August Tharaldson
Watertown-Mayer

2004

2038

Dec 17-15

_

Bye

Maj 13-0

2016 A. Tharaldson

ByeDec 9-5

A. Tharaldson

L. Artmann

Bye

C. Miller

Dec 12-5

2020 M.
Hollenbeck

Carter Miller
St. Peter

_
2030 Maj 15-3 2013 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 97
Mat 3 - PM

D. Trakhtenbe

Fall 2:57

D. Trakhtenbe

D. Trakhtenbe 3015 B.
Berguetski

B. Berguetski 3005
Bye

Ebon Peterson
Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield

E. Peterson

E. Peterson

E. Peterson

C. Tolzman

Dec 6-3

3027

3014
Bye

_Maj 10-1

J. Hylla _

J. Hylla

Bye

3002Bryer Graham
HLWWTF 16-0

A. Willhite
3017

Bye

B. Graham

Maj 13-0

Jack Hylla
ANML

3001Fall 1:14

A. Willhite

TF 18-2

3015Jase Sonnenberg
Frazee

A. Willhite
3004

Bye J. Sonnenberg

TB-1 5-3

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

3003 D. Trakhtenbe

A. Willhite

Bye
Bye

D. Trakhtenbe

Maj 9-0

3033

3027
Daniel Trakhtenberg

Wayzata
_

J. Sonnenberg

Maj 14-0

Bye

Bye

3034
3028

J.
Sonnenberg

3035 Anderson Willhite
Osseo3RD 5TH

Bye

A. Willhite

C. Blackkette

1ST

C. Blackkette

J. Sonnenberg

Bye
_

J. Sonnenberg

_

Bye

Bye

3004

ByeBye

C. Blackkette

Dec 8-6

C. Tolzman

_
J. Sonnenberg

Camryn Blackketter
Watertown-Mayer

_Bye
3003

Bye

3016

Bye

Blaze Berguetski
St. Francis

3018 Bye B. Berguetski

TF 19-4

Bye
_

3028

Dec 1-0

_

Bye

Bye

3005 C. Tolzman

ByeDec 6-0

C. Blackkette

B. Graham

Bye

C. Tolzman

Fall 0:53

_
B. Graham

Cash Tolzman
Summit Wrestling Academy

_
3016 Bye 3002 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 102
Mat 3 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Sawyer
Webb

Chaska/Chanhass

Sawyer
Webb

Chaska/Chanhass

August
Grams

Centennial

August
Grams

Centennial

August
Grams

Centennial

Sawyer
Webb

Chaska/Chanhass

Jaxson
Dornbach

Chaska/Chanhass

3006

Jaxson
Dornbach

Chaska/Chanhass

3019

Sawyer
Webb

Chaska/Chanhass

3036Fall 0:29 Fall 0:58 Dec 6-0

S. Webb (Chaska/Chanhassen)
1ST

A. Grams (Centennial)
2ND

J. Dornbach (Chaska/Chanhassen)
3RD
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Mat 3 - PM

B. Miltimore

Fall 1:20

B. Miltimore

L. Johnson

Bye

Edward Cook
Waconia

E. Cook

M. Zakashefsk

T. Peterson

SV-1 3-0

Bye

_

_

L. Johnson

Bye

Luke Johnson
ANML

Bye

M. Zakashefsk

3020 Maj 14-0

3029

B. Miltimore
Mason Zakashefski
Watertown-Mayer

3007

3038

Fall 0:43

3021

Maj 11-2

3037

E. Cook
Jeremiah Thao

Oakdale

3RD

E. Cook

3020

J. Thao T. Peterson

1ST

3030

Tucker Peterson
STMA (St. Michael/Albertv

3008

L. Johnson

Fall 0:30

Maj 13-0

J. Thao
3022

W. Tapia-morr

Fall 0:25

3021 T. Peterson

L. Johnson
Walter Tapia-morrow

Osseo3029

TB-1 5-3

B. Miltimore

Dec 7-0

3039

J. Thao
Bronson Miltimore

Chaska/Chanhassen

30095TH

3030

Fall 0:13
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Mat 3 - PM

T. Sullivan

Dec 1-0

A. Tollefson

H. Hystad

Bye

Coleman McNutt
Wayzata

C. McNutt

C. McNutt

O. Becker

Maj 9-1

Bye

_

_

H. Hystad

Bye

Henry Hystad
HLWW

Bye

M. Tweeton

3023 TF 18-0

3031

A. Tollefson
Monyka Tweeton

Buffalo

3010

3041

Fall 0:41

3024

Fall 0:34

3040

M. Tweeton
Axel Tollefson

Chaska/Chanhassen

3RD

T. Sullivan

3023

C. Peterson A. Tollefson

1ST

3032

Colton Peterson
Wayzata

3011

M. Tweeton

Fall 1:23

TF 15-0

T. Sullivan
3025

T. Sullivan

Dec 3-0

3024 O. Becker

H. Hystad
Oliver Becker

ANML3031

Dec 1-0

O. Becker

Dec 3-1

3042

M. Tweeton
Tommie Sullivan

New Prague

30125TH

3032

Dec 7-2
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Mat 3 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Blake
Born

Mankato East

Colton
Rucci

North Branch

Layne
Barka

Dassel-Cokato-L

Colton
Rucci

North Branch

Layne
Barka

Dassel-Cokato-L

Layne
Barka

Dassel-Cokato-L

Colton
Rucci

North Branch

3013
Colton
Rucci

North Branch

3026
Blake
Born

Mankato East

3043Fall 0:59 Maj 16-5 Dec 6-3

C. Rucci (North Branch)
1ST

L. Barka (Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield)
2ND

B. Born (Mankato East)
3RD
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Mat 4 - PMRound 1

Bo
Westall

Pinnacle Bo
Westall

Pinnacle

Luke
Lindmeyer
Prior Lake Luke

Lindmeyer
Prior Lake B. Westall (Pinnacle)Owen

Xiong
Osseo

4001 Miles
Beilby

Watertown-Mayer

4002Fall 0:37 Fall 2:15 1ST

Round 2
Abel
Fuller

Forest Lake Abel
Fuller

Forest Lake

Bo
Westall

Pinnacle Bo
Westall

Pinnacle A. Fuller (Forest Lake)
Miles
Beilby

Watertown-Mayer

4005
Luke

Lindmeyer
Prior Lake

4006Fall 0:24 TF 15-0 2ND

Round 3
Abel
Fuller

Forest Lake Abel
Fuller

Forest Lake

Owen
Xiong
Osseo Owen

Xiong
Osseo L. Lindmeyer (Prior Lake)Luke

Lindmeyer
Prior Lake

4014 Miles
Beilby

Watertown-Mayer

4015TF 17-1 Fall 2:56 3RD

Round 4
Abel
Fuller

Forest Lake Abel
Fuller

Forest Lake

Bo
Westall

Pinnacle Bo
Westall

Pinnacle O. Xiong (Osseo)Owen
Xiong
Osseo

4023 Miles
Beilby

Watertown-Mayer

4024Fall 0:52 Fall 0:18 4TH

Round 5
Abel
Fuller

Forest Lake Bo
Westall

Pinnacle

Owen
Xiong
Osseo Luke

Lindmeyer
Prior Lake M. Beilby (Watertown-Mayer)Bo

Westall
4027 Luke

Lindmeyer
4028

Pinnacle Prior LakeFall 0:30 Fall 0:22 5TH
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Mat 4 - PM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Jaxon
Disrud
Sartell

Jaxon
Disrud
Sartell

Legion
Isbell
Orono

Jaxon
Disrud
Sartell

Legion
Isbell
Orono

4007

Jaxon
Disrud
Sartell

4016 4029Maj 9-0 Maj 13-0

J. Disrud (Sartell)
1ST

L. Isbell (Orono)
2ND
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Mat 4 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Micah
Haas

Centennial

Micah
Haas

Centennial

Jovantae
Johnson
Oakdale

Jayden
Penaz
HLWW

Jovantae
Johnson
Oakdale

Micah
Haas

Centennial

Jayden
Penaz
HLWW

4008
Jayden
Penaz
HLWW

4017
Micah
Haas

Centennial

4030Fall 1:59 Fall 0:58 Fall 0:31

M. Haas (Centennial)
1ST

J. Penaz (HLWW)
2ND

J. Johnson (Oakdale)
3RD

javascript:viewProfile(753581135)
javascript:viewProfile(753581135)
javascript:viewProfile(1107396135)
javascript:viewProfile(1107396135)
javascript:viewProfile(753581135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(753581135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(753581135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1107396135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')


2026 NYWA Region 3 5-6 215
Mat 4 - PM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Jaithan
Martinez
Northfield

Jaithan
Martinez
Northfield

Nolan
Rudenick
Willmar

Jaithan
Martinez
Northfield

Nolan
Rudenick
Willmar

4009

Jaithan
Martinez
Northfield

4018 4031Fall 1:43 Fall 0:33

J. Martinez (Northfield)
1ST

N. Rudenick (Willmar)
2ND
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 80
Mat 4 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Jace
DeZeeuw

Coon Rapids Mat

Cameron
Rettmann

Hutchinson

Connor
Krech
Anoka

Connor
Krech
Anoka

Connor
Krech
Anoka

Connor
Krech
Anoka

Cameron
Rettmann

Hutchinson

4010
Cameron
Rettmann

Hutchinson

4019

Jace
DeZeeuw

Coon Rapids Mat

4032TF 15-0 TF 17-0 TF 21-6

C. Krech (Anoka)
1ST

C. Rettmann (Hutchinson)
2ND

J. DeZeeuw (Coon Rapids Mat Bandits)
3RD
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Mat 4 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Clayton
Houck

North Branch

Harrison
Schlagel
HLWW

Cael
Buttell

St. Peter

Cael
Buttell

St. Peter

Cael
Buttell

St. Peter

Cael
Buttell

St. Peter

Harrison
Schlagel
HLWW

4011
Harrison
Schlagel
HLWW

4020
Clayton
Houck

North Branch

4033Fall 1:04 Maj 15-5 Fall 1:10

C. Buttell (St. Peter)
1ST

H. Schlagel (HLWW)
2ND

C. Houck (North Branch)
3RD
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Mat 4 - PM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Easton
Fuchs
Foley

Easton
Fuchs
Foley

Bye

Easton
Fuchs
Foley

Bye

_

Easton
Fuchs
Foley

_ 4034Bye Bye Bye

E. Fuchs (Foley)
1ST

Bye
2ND

javascript:viewProfile(1342426138)
javascript:viewProfile(1342426138)
javascript:viewProfile(1342426138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1342426138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1342426138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')


2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 95
Mat 4 - PMRound 1

Landon
Klossner

Centennial Brody
Sundby

No-Nonsense

Justin
Brown

Coon Rapids Mat Justin
Brown

Coon Rapids Mat B. Sundby (No-Nonsense)
Brody

Sundby
No-Nonsense

4003
Dylan
Henze

Oakdale
4004Fall 2:43 Fall 1:19 1ST

Round 2
Cooper
Heeren

GSL Cooper
Heeren

GSL

Landon
Klossner

Centennial Landon
Klossner

Centennial L. Klossner (Centennial)Dylan
Henze

Oakdale
4012 Justin

Brown
Coon Rapids Mat

4013Fall 1:01 Fall 0:34 2ND

Round 3
Cooper
Heeren

GSL Cooper
Heeren

GSL

Brody
Sundby

No-Nonsense Brody
Sundby

No-Nonsense C. Heeren (GSL)
Justin
Brown

Coon Rapids Mat

4021
Dylan
Henze

Oakdale
4022Dec 13-6 TF 17-0 3RD

Round 4
Cooper
Heeren

GSL Brody
Sundby

No-Nonsense

Landon
Klossner

Centennial Landon
Klossner

Centennial J. Brown (Coon Rapids Mat Bandits)Brody
Sundby

No-Nonsense

4025
Dylan
Henze

Oakdale
4026TF 17-0 Fall 0:24 4TH

Round 5
Cooper
Heeren

GSL Landon
Klossner

Centennial

Brody
Sundby

No-Nonsense Brody
Sundby

No-Nonsense D. Henze (Oakdale)Landon
Klossner

4035 Justin
Brown

Coon Rapids Mat

4036

Centennial TF 16-0 Fall 0:30 5TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 100
Mat 7 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Cal
Conner
Andover Cal

Conner
Andover

Cal
Conner
Andover Cal

Conner
Andover

Cal
Conner
Andover Cal

Conner
Andover

Clayton
Wanous

Hutchinson

5001 Azariah
Thao

Oakdale

5008 Hunter
Kovarik

North Branch

5019Fall 1:05 Fall 2:30 Maj 13-3

Hunter
Kovarik

North Branch Hunter
Kovarik

North Branch

Hunter
Kovarik

North Branch Hunter
Kovarik

North Branch

Azariah
Thao

Oakdale Clayton
Wanous

HutchinsonAzariah
Thao

Oakdale

5002 Clayton
Wanous

Hutchinson

5009 Clayton
Wanous

Hutchinson

5020Fall 0:19 Fall 1:03 TF 24-8

C. Conner (Andover)
WRESTLERS

C. Conner (Andover)
1ST

C. Wanous (Hutchinson) H. Kovarik (North Branch)

H. Kovarik (North Branch)
2ND

A. Thao (Oakdale) C. Wanous (Hutchinson)
3RD

A. Thao (Oakdale)
4TH
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Mat 7 - PM

D. Jackson

TF 15-0

D. Jackson

D. Jackson

Bye

Holden Bertling
Woodbury

H. Bertling

C. Wick

C. Wick

TF 17-0

Bye

_

_

D. Jackson

Bye

Dominick Jackson
St. Peter

Bye

C. Wick

5010 Fall 1:13

5015

W. Muhs
Clayton Wick
Centennial

5003

5022

TF 18-2

5011

SV-1 10-7

5021

H. Bertling
Levi Zierden

Rogers

3RD

L. Zierden

5010

L. Zierden B. Leiter

1ST

5016

Blake Leiter
Watertown-Mayer

5004

W. Muhs

Fall 1:13

Maj 15-5

L. Zierden 5012

A. Novotny

Fall 3:42

5011 B. Leiter

W. Muhs
Andrew Novotny

ANML5015

Fall 0:40

W. Muhs

SV-1 12-9

5023

H. Bertling
Walter Muhs

Chaska/Chanhassen

50055TH

5016

Fall 1:24
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 110
Mat 7 - PM

M. Theisen

Dec 6-0

J. Blackkette

G. Buskey

Bye

Tyson Halverson
Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield

T. Halverson

T. Halverson

T. Halverson

Dec 9-7

Bye

_

_

G. Buskey

Bye

Grayson Buskey
HLWW

Bye

M. Theisen

5013 Fall 1:10

5017

J. Blackkette

Max Theisen
Anoka

5006

5025

TF 17-0

5014

SV-1 8-5

5024

M. Theisen
Mason Schottenbauer

New Ulm

3RD

M. Theisen

5013

M. Schottenba J. Blackkette

1ST

5018

Jaxton Blackketter
Watertown-Mayer

5007

G. Buskey

TF 15-0

Fall 2:11

M. Schottenba _

Bye

Fall 2:03

5014 T. Kovarik

G. Buskey Bye5017

Bye

T. Kovarik

Dec 5-0

5026

M. Schottenba

Tucker Kovarik
North Branch

_5TH

5018

Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 115
Mat 8 - PM

J. Theisen

TB-1 1-0

L. Loduha

G. Dempsey

Bye

Jace Biesterfeld
Chaska/Chanhassen

J. Biesterfel

C. Shelstad

C. Shelstad

Fall 0:47

Bye

_

_

G. Dempsey

Bye

Callan Shelstad
Centennial

Bye

C. Shelstad

6009 TF 16-0

6015

L. Loduha
Gabriel Dempsey

Little Falls

6003

6022

Dec 4-1

6010

Fall 0:42

6021

J. Biesterfel
Dennis Matthews

Wayzata

3RD

J. Theisen

6009

J. Theisen D. Matthews

1ST

6016

Jase Theisen
Buffalo

6004

J. Biesterfel

Fall 1:26

Dec 1-0

J. Theisen _

Bye

Maj 10-2

6010 D. Matthews

G. Dempsey Bye6015

Bye

L. Loduha

TF 20-4

6023

J. Biesterfel

Landon Loduha
Farmington

_5TH

6016

Bye
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Mat 8 - PM

D. Franco

TF 17-1

D. Franco

J. Berry

Bye

Evan Boesch
Centennial

E. Boesch

E. Boesch

G. Pitzenberg

Dec 8-7

Bye

_

_

J. Berry

Bye

Jaxon Berry
North Branch

Bye

V. Saletta

6011 Maj 9-0

6017

D. Franco
Vincent Saletta

GSL

6005

6025

Maj 10-0

6012

Dec 8-3

6024

V. Saletta
Grady Pitzenberger

No-Nonsense

3RD

V. Saletta

6011

M. Xiong G. Pitzenberg

1ST

6018

Mason Xiong
Oakdale

6006

J. Berry

Fall 2:02

Fall 2:23

M. Xiong _

Bye

Fall 0:47

6012 G. Pitzenberg

J. Berry Bye6017

Bye

D. Franco

Fall 2:30

6026

M. Xiong
Dominic Franco

Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield

_5TH

6018

Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 125
Mat 8 - PMRound 1

Dale
Anderson

GSL Dale
Anderson

GSL

Bentley
Trisco
HLWW Bentley

Trisco
HLWW C. Birkholz (HLWW)

Hunter
Deno

Sibley East

6001
Braydon
Trulen

Stillwater
6002Dec 15-8 Fall 0:26 1ST

Round 2
Clayton
Birkholz
HLWW Clayton

Birkholz
HLWW

Dale
Anderson

GSL Bentley
Trisco
HLWW H. Deno (Sibley East)Braydon

Trulen
Stillwater

6007 Bentley
Trisco
HLWW

6008Fall 0:23 TB-1 7-5 2ND

Round 3
Clayton
Birkholz
HLWW Clayton

Birkholz
HLWW

Hunter
Deno

Sibley East Hunter
Deno

Sibley East B. Trisco (HLWW)Bentley
Trisco
HLWW

6013 Braydon
Trulen

Stillwater
6014TF 15-0 Fall 0:39 3RD

Round 4
Clayton
Birkholz
HLWW Clayton

Birkholz
HLWW

Dale
Anderson

GSL Dale
Anderson

GSL D. Anderson (GSL)
Hunter
Deno

Sibley East

6019
Braydon
Trulen

Stillwater
6020TF 18-1 Fall 3:51 4TH

Round 5
Clayton
Birkholz
HLWW Clayton

Birkholz
HLWW

Hunter
Deno

Sibley East Hunter
Deno

Sibley East B. Trulen (Stillwater)Dale
Anderson

6027 Bentley
Trisco

6028

GSL HLWWFall 0:36 Fall 2:27 5TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 130
Mat 7 - PMRound 1

Easton
Martin

Centennial Easton
Martin

Centennial

Hudson
Halver

Chaska/Chanhass Connor
Beaudry
Rogers E. Martin (Centennial)Jack

Kutz
HLWW

7001 Connor
Beaudry
Rogers

7002Maj 12-4 TF 16-1 1ST

Round 2
Kaeden

Klatt
ANML Kaeden

Klatt
ANML

Easton
Martin

Centennial Easton
Martin

Centennial J. Kutz (HLWW)Connor
Beaudry
Rogers

7004 Hudson
Halver

Chaska/Chanhass

7005Maj 18-6 Fall 0:08 2ND

Round 3
Kaeden

Klatt
ANML Kaeden

Klatt
ANML

Jack
Kutz

HLWW Jack
Kutz

HLWW K. Klatt (ANML)
Hudson
Halver

Chaska/Chanhass

7011
Connor
Beaudry
Rogers

7012Fall 0:25 Fall 2:59 3RD

Round 4
Kaeden

Klatt
ANML Jack

Kutz
HLWW

Easton
Martin

Centennial Easton
Martin

Centennial C. Beaudry (Rogers)Jack
Kutz

HLWW
7017 Connor

Beaudry
Rogers

7018Maj 8-0 Fall 1:07 4TH

Round 5
Kaeden

Klatt
ANML Easton

Martin
Centennial

Jack
Kutz

HLWW Jack
Kutz

HLWW H. Halver (Chaska/Chanhassen)Easton
Martin

7021 Hudson
Halver

Chaska/Chanhass

7022

Centennial Fall 1:17 Fall 0:12 5TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 135
Mat 7 - PM

A. Mitchell

Maj 10-1

A. Mitchell

A. Mitchell 7013
T. Krohn

D. Steinke 7009
Bye

Jack Grygelko
Centennial

J. Grygelko

J. Grygelko

J. Grygelko

J. Grygelko

Maj 10-1

7019

7010
Bye

_Dec 2-1

T. Krohn _

T. Krohn

Bye

7006Tristan Krohn
GSLDec 6-5

C. Murdock
7015

Bye

R. Vossen

TF 18-0

Rowan Vossen
Hutchinson

7003Fall 2:34

C. Murdock

Fall 2:41

7013Carson Kim
Minnetonka

C. Murdock
7008

Bye C. Kim

Fall 0:37

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

7007 A. Mitchell

C. Murdock

Bye
Bye

A. Mitchell

Fall 2:15

7023

7019
Austin Mitchell

Farmington
_

C. Kim

Maj 8-0

Bye

Bye

7024
7020 C. Kim

7025 Nolan Meisch
Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield3RD 5TH

Bye

N. Meisch

N. Meisch

1ST

S. Wiley

C. Kim

Bye
_

C. Kim

_

Bye

Bye

7008

ByeBye

C. Murdock

TF 15-0

N. Meisch

_
C. Kim

Cameron Murdock
Watertown-Mayer

_Bye
7007

Bye

7014

Bye

Summit Wiley
Champlain Park

7016 Bye S. Wiley

TF 20-4

Bye
_

7020

TF 17-0

_

Bye

Bye

7009 S. Wiley

ByeFall 2:16

S. Wiley

R. Vossen

Bye

D. Steinke

Dec 6-3

_
R. Vossen

Drew Steinke
North Branch

_
7014 Bye 7006 Bye
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 140
Mat 8 - PMRound 1

Bennet
Oldre

O.A.A. Titan Wr Bennet
Oldre

O.A.A. Titan Wr

Avery
Becker
ANML Avery

Becker
ANML M. Buschette (Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield)

Sam
Williams

Watertown-Mayer

8001
Henri
Barth

HLWW
8002Fall 1:07 Fall 2:01 1ST

Round 2
Max

Buschette
Dassel-Cokato-L Max

Buschette
Dassel-Cokato-L

Bennet
Oldre

O.A.A. Titan Wr Avery
Becker
ANML A. Becker (ANML)Henri

Barth
HLWW

8004 Avery
Becker
ANML

8005TF 15-0 Maj 12-0 2ND

Round 3
Max

Buschette
Dassel-Cokato-L Max

Buschette
Dassel-Cokato-L

Sam
Williams

Watertown-Mayer Sam
Williams

Watertown-Mayer B. Oldre (O.A.A. Titan Wrestling)Avery
Becker
ANML

8014 Henri
Barth

HLWW
8015Dec 10-6 Fall 4:17 3RD

Round 4
Max

Buschette
Dassel-Cokato-L Max

Buschette
Dassel-Cokato-L

Bennet
Oldre

O.A.A. Titan Wr Bennet
Oldre

O.A.A. Titan Wr S. Williams (Watertown-Mayer)
Sam

Williams
Watertown-Mayer

8023
Henri
Barth

HLWW
8024Fall 0:18 MFF 4TH

Round 5
Max

Buschette
Dassel-Cokato-L Max

Buschette
Dassel-Cokato-L

Sam
Williams

Watertown-Mayer Avery
Becker
ANML H. Barth (HLWW)

Bennet
Oldre

O.A.A. Titan Wr

8027 Avery
Becker

8028

ANMLDec 3-1 Fall 0:48 5TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 150
Mat 8 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Axl
Moses
HLWW

Axl
Moses
HLWW

Levi
Chamberlain

Watertown-Mayer

Levi
Chamberlain

Watertown-Mayer

Levi
Chamberlain

Watertown-Mayer

Axl
Moses
HLWW

Kent
Limanen

Dassel-Cokato-L

8006

Kent
Limanen

Dassel-Cokato-L

8016

Axl
Moses
HLWW

8029Maj 13-2 Dec 4-1 Maj 16-2

A. Moses (HLWW)
1ST

L. Chamberlain (Watertown-Mayer)
2ND

K. Limanen (Dassel-Cokato-Litchfield)
3RD
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 160
Mat 8 - PMRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

James
Fuller

Centennial James
Fuller

Centennial

James
Fuller

Centennial James
Fuller

Centennial

James
Fuller

Centennial James
Fuller

Centennial
Bentley
Latour
ANML

8007
Arkyn

Howard
Chaska/Chanhass

8017 Gunnar
Heck

HLWW

8030Fall 0:59 Fall 2:07 Maj 13-3

Gunnar
Heck

HLWW Gunnar
Heck

HLWW

Gunnar
Heck

HLWW Gunnar
Heck

HLWW

Arkyn
Howard

Chaska/Chanhass Arkyn
Howard

Chaska/Chanhass
Arkyn

Howard
Chaska/Chanhass

8008 Bentley
Latour
ANML

8018 Bentley
Latour
ANML

8031Maj 15-4 Fall 1:24 Fall 2:54

J. Fuller (Centennial)
WRESTLERS

J. Fuller (Centennial)
1ST

B. Latour (ANML) G. Heck (HLWW)

G. Heck (HLWW)
2ND

A. Howard (Chaska/Chanhassen) A. Howard (Chaska/Chanhassen)
3RD

B. Latour (ANML)
4TH
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2026 NYWA Region 3 7-8 235
Mat 8 - PM

L. Plendl

Fall 0:40

L. Plendl

L. Plendl 8019
C. Jueden

C. Jueden 8012
Bye

Matthew Haggerty
Rogers

M. Haggerty

M. Haggerty

M. Haggerty

M. Haggerty

TF 15-0

8025

8013
Bye

_Fall 2:27

C. Martin _

C. Martin

Bye

8009Connor Martin
HutchinsonFall 2:11

J. O`Mara
8021

Bye

J. Bronson

Fall 1:09

James Bronson
Coon Rapids Mat Bandits

8003Fall 1:57

J. O`Mara

Fall 2:59

8019Hunter James
Coon Rapids Mat Bandits

J. O`Mara
8011

Bye H. James

Fall 3:18

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

8010 L. Plendl

J. O`Mara

Bye
Bye

L. Plendl

Fall 1:10

8032

8025
Levi Plendl

Watertown-Mayer
_

H. James

FF

Bye

Bye

8033
8026 H. James

8034 Jameson O`Mara
STMA (St. Michael/Albertv3RD 5TH

Bye

J. O`Mara

E. Duran

1ST

J. Mueller

H. James

Bye
_

H. James

_

Bye

Bye

8011

ByeBye

E. Duran

Fall 2:16

E. Duran

_
H. James

Eli Duran
ANML

_Bye
8010

Bye

8020

Bye

Camden Jueden
Watertown-Mayer

8022 Bye C. Jueden

Fall 3:52

Bye
_

8026

Maj 16-5

_

Bye

Bye

8012 J. Mueller

ByeDec 3-2

J. Mueller

J. Bronson

Bye

J. Mueller

Fall 0:51

_
J. Bronson

Jeffrey Mueller
Hastings

_
8020 Bye 8009 Bye
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